Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

- Company Number
Name of Company [ 05075718 _1

Importa UK Limited

[9

Mark Bowen

Aston House

5 Aston Road North
Birmingham Bé6 4DS

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at
21 January 2009.

Signed
Mark Bowen

Dated: 21 January 2009
MB Insolvency

Aston House 5 Aston Road North, Birmingham B6 4DS
Ref: MB\SHWMH\MH

For Official Use
Insolvency Sect Post Room
< —
o
x
2
b *AFSEWBS2

430

il A% 24/01/2009

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Importa UK Limited

on the 21st day of January 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I Lorena O’Connor, Director,

Of 38 Farriers Way, Nuneaton, CV11 6UZ

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked are to
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs
of the above named company as at 21 January 2009 (being a date not more than 14 days
before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on
business as Shoe Manufacturers and Retailers.

swomat 8% FEhmund Skt l%.‘r.ﬁ\}\z})—\g?.ﬁ . @??D 2ES
i (g
Date 2v/v/od Signature(s) . - It L

Before me  (GibrisccA ZANe (et I M “//

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Vaiue Estimated to Realise

£ £
Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Uncharged Assets
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 4,098 4,098
Stock/Inventory on Hand 2,900 2,900
6,998 6,998
Available to preferential creditors 6,998 6,998

Date: 2t /1 Jfob




Al -SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets avaijlable for preferential creditors 6,998
Liabilities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 6,998
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,998
Floating Charge Claims 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,998
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Banks/Institutions (214,670)
HM Revenue and Customs (13,016)
Trade and Expense Creditors (84,517)
(312,203)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (305,205)
Share Capital:
Ordinary (100)
(100)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (305,305)

Stgnature

L

NN

’[//ﬂ pate: 21 /| fof




megy

§0/V/ 12

000 00'i¥1°L ZN9 11AD voJBdURN Aep SIDLLIE 8¢ SIPIXIA UdANIG
ase

000 00'0 £AD ANUaA0) pEOY SUILE 1§ 3SNOH UIN0QIaYS SUOLIE|Y JOWOISNTY | PAaNUN’] JOJEA JUSL| UIDADS
NYJO

000 000 DO8 919 weyduiung proy £9|Bey gg-£g s1enbg 1jeqon SluawAey Kaugpunpay
00'0 00'+0929 ZN9 11 AD uoteounn Aepy, siauied g¢ J0ULOD,( BU0"
Japue|pall,

000 00°0 HI #HY Suijioq proy uoheg jieg ssausng Bunyioqy asnoy Suiyrdney ¥ 198u1g Bunpdney
000 Z8°S10°E] VV b1 100d19AI] %00(] SURANT) 100}, 15| SUCHBIA0 Asuaajosuf SIOISNY) 729 aNUAAYY WM
] ) UONBIJ0SS Y
000 00'0 dS1 €6 weydunuang 19ang [JeymaN LE) 8 nun siideq) puejug jo ueay
00°0 000 Orv | AD ANUsAD)) peoy %30)18jA asnoy puejaying ou) adoang ssaidxg (eropoy
000 08'910°L V718 7D mo3se| 0 ABnQ) S1UR[IY 39315 302 [ 9SMOH Uleq Japuexajy Wodd|a ], ysniig

14T £8 weysuiuig 1eng

000 cL18b [IEMIIOD T 31Ua7) 321AIDE WMD) |RUOHEN 7771 DN M 10]AR ], uuk] 0/ Ssaulsng sen yshitlgl
000 00°000°F€| A4 £X 8 Weysulwlig Moy 2J0Wjo) ¢ | dJjuaY ssaulsng sAejoleg (v/0) o[d yueq skejseg
000 00'0.9'08 482 £Xg Weysuiuuig Moy 210wjo) ¢1 anua)) ssauisng sAejoieg (v/0) 31d yueg skejaseg
000 $E'198°9 dL§ | 1AD 3YsyIImiep UOJEIUNN PROY UOIOT SE-C¢ suimpiey
000 £o'llb ZMY 0140 J)pieD apisiagem [ende) 2a1() nogquey ¢ P17 SU0R33(10D snipeny
3 AjIn3as [TEYYY: Py undas | 3)qap JUBWIB[D
Joaujea A1anoas ae( Aug jo spgjaq | Jo yunowy (2apodysod ynm) ssaippy A0 JONPAII Jo JueN

‘uoissassod s, Auedwiod ay1 vy
34} J0 3duBApE Ul pred Sunowe Julwie]d SI3WOISND PuE sjuawsaIde Jus [BUSHEPUOD 10 Buises| [aneyd ‘ese

Auadoad JoA0 9)311 Jo uonuaial Fuiwe)o 8101212 pue $901AJ35 10 spood jo Ajddns
Yyoand-311y J3pun $1011p213 AUk £J1IUSP] puB SI0NPaIS || apnjsul Ise oA 2 LON

ALIWIT N VLHOJWI - SHOLIAAYD ANVAINOD 9




